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TEAM

Trump Train

Brutal Boos

Livid Leprechauns
Gaston County Real Men of Genius
Ghostdogz

IC Designer Maligners
Jeff Juggernauts
JUMP

Kraft Dinner

Miami Jammers

Pink Panthers

Sarasota Aliens
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237
247
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PCT
0.291

0.074
0.035
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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